

*O S 72/15*

*Smt. S P P adv for the Defendant No 7 present and filed I A I A X U/o VIII Rule 1 A CPC along with list with documents.*

*No representation for the Plaintiffs.*

*Thus objection to I A X taken as nil and accordingly allowed. the Defendant No 7 hereby permitted to produce documents and proceed with the matter.*

*For Defendant evidence by 17-11-2018.*

*Senior Civil Judge, Hukkeri  
Sitting at Sankeshwar*